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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Avery Parvin140
988115 Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.225 9.1759.425 37.425
2 2 3T 7 1 

1 

Xylina Xac142
988118 Aerial Athletics

9.475 9.325 9.0509.525 37.375
5 1 1 9 2 

2 

Cambell Boggess157
937909 Alamo

9.700 8.950 8.8759.425 36.950
1 6 3T 13 3 

3 

Olivia Green158
943599 Alamo

9.575 9.000 8.9009.450 36.925
3 5 2 11T 4 

4 

Clara Laskowski159
938129 Love

9.425 9.150 9.2509.075 36.900
6 3T 7 2T 5 

5 

Tomasita Orta151
1052604 Gionastics

9.300 8.850 9.2509.000 36.400
10 7 9T 2T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Vass143
997199 Sunburst

9.150 9.150 8.8509.000 36.150
12 3T 9T 14T 7 

7 

Kennedy Veale141
1055491 Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.450 9.1009.150 36.100
7T 15 6 8 8 

8 

Victoria Watkins154
993474 Artemov

9.400 8.100 9.2509.000 35.750
7T 19 9T 2T 9 

9 

Abigail Pinon153
1088338 United

9.350 8.575 8.7259.000 35.650
9 12 9T 17 10 

10 

Jazmin Tamez145
944276 Cornerstone

8.550 8.500 9.2009.225 35.475
18T 13 5 5T 11 

11 

Lauren Gonzalez146
991558 Palm Valley

9.050 8.800 8.8008.675 35.325
13 8T 17 16 12 

12 

Maya Noriega150
1052608 Gionastics

8.550 8.800 9.4008.550 35.300
18T 8T 18 1 13 

13 

Tristen Grimes144
988566 TAGS

9.500 8.300 8.9508.450 35.200
4 17 19 10 14T

14T

Kylee Ward155
989283 NWK

8.750 8.750 8.8508.850 35.200
15 10 15 14T 14T

14T

Sarahi Flores149
936777 Gionastics

8.500 8.325 9.2009.050 35.075
20 16 8 5T 16 

16 

Samantha Blazquez152
1088532 United

9.200 8.725 8.7008.425 35.050
11 11 20 18 17 

17 

Julissa Garza156
979862 Jing's

8.600 8.475 8.9008.875 34.850
17 14 14 11T 18 

18 

Kennedy Reininger147
991562 Palm Valley

8.700 8.125 8.2008.800 33.825
16 18 16 20 19 

19 

Bianka Roman148
994702 Palm Valley

8.950 7.300 8.3509.000 33.600
14 20 9T 19 20 

20 
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